Mopar Euro Nationals

TSI RACENET SYSTEM

QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

ROUND # 1

CAR # CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN
1 534 SE MARK SHERIDAN
2 72 SE ROB CARTER
3 2717 ANTHONY HIGGS
4 3042 SE VICTORIA SMITH
5 60 SE RUSSELL PURSLEY
6 211 SE DAVID ARNOLD
7 110 SE DARREN SCANNELL
8 11 SE CHRIS SKINNER UK
9 21 SE PHIL WINSTANLEY UK
10 524 BB NICK HALE RUGBY UK
11 58 SE TOM SEMPER UK
12 410 SE MICHAEL DE SOUZA UK
13 44 SE DEREK BECK
Best R.T. was TOM SEMPER + .0411
Best E.T. was MARK SHERIDAN 7.8956
Best MPH was MARK SHERIDAN 199.66

CAPRI
BUICK GS

TRANS AM
ESCORT
FIAT 126
M. MINOR
MERC 280CE
ANGLIA
ZEPHYR
CHIMAERA

582 CI

6.7L
414 CI
7100 CC
2100 cC
410 CI
4.6L

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T M.P.H
00.00 0.000 .4575 7.8956 199.66
00.00 0.000 .3130 8.3390 168.55
00.00 0.000 .0662 8.3961 179.91
00.00 0.000 .0773 8.6495 167.29
00.00 0.000 .2022 8.8629 149.07
00.00 0.000 .3927 9.5329 143.51
00.00 0.000 1543 9.7879 141.59
00.00 0.000 1478 10.1026 132.17
00.00 0.000 3164 10.2933 131.80
00.00 0.000 2633 10.6053 125.26
00.00 0.000 0411 11.1420 123.74
00.00 0.000 6662 11.5084 115.66
00.00 0.000 4536 11.7455 117.01



